
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= BARCLAYSAMERICAN MORTGAGE
CORP; Date Recorded= 1995/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199506070001
48201

06/07/1995
01:14:47

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HAMBLIN,
CLAY T

199506260001
66771

06/26/1995
10:33:22

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES OLIVER, JOHN
D

199506260001
66761

06/26/1995
10:33:21

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
ARNOLD L

199209100001
96671

199506190001
58741

06/19/1995
09:55:34

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199506080001
50301

06/08/1995
01:26:16

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CARLAN,
LARRY E

199506260001
66751

06/26/1995
10:33:20

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LOVE, MARK A

199506260001
67101

06/26/1995
12:46:03

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC


