Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199506070001 48201	06/07/1995 01:14:47	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMBLIN, CLAY T						
199506260001 66771	06/26/1995 10:33:22	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	OLIVER, JOHN D						
199506260001 66761	06/26/1995 10:33:21	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON, ARNOLD L					199209100001 96671	
199506190001 58741	06/19/1995 09:55:34	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC						
199506080001 50301	06/08/1995 01:26:16	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CARLAN, LARRY E						
199506260001 66751	06/26/1995 10:33:20	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVE, MARK A						
199506260001 67101	06/26/1995 12:46:03	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC						